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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1269 London Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 25th June 2013

- . . - Children
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade |  Ethnicity under 18
Total |Con| Lab [I)';?n UKIP | Con | Lab [I)';?n Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | White | Other | No | Yes

Weighted Sample| 1269 X |1 X X X |364]382] 227 |626| 643 | 152 | 454 | 407 |255] 749 | 520 | 888 | 362 |843|377

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Grammar schools are state secondary schools
that are allowed by law to select their pupils on
the grounds of high academic ability. Pupils
normally sit a test at the age of 11 in order to
qualify for a place.

Generally speaking, do you support or oppose
the keeping of current Grammar Schools?

Support 65 80 58 72 81 |79 62 64 | 64 66 58 62 64 76| 68 60 66 62 | 69 61
Oppose 17 8 24 13 14 6 22 19 |17 16 200 16 17 15| 17 16 18 14 |16 20
Don't know 18 12 18 15 6 14 16 17 | 19 18 22 22 19 8 15 23 16 23 116 19

And would you support or oppose the creation
of new Grammar Schools in areas that do not
currently have any?

Support 60 75 54 61 77 | 72 57 59 | 61 60 53 58 60 70| 64 55 60 61 | 61 61
Oppose 18 7 21 21 13 8 26 19 | 19 16 23 17 16 17| 18 17 20 12 | 18 19
Don't know 22 18 20 19 10 | 20 18 22 | 20 24 24 25 24 13| 19 27 20 27 121 20
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